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ESTABLISHMENT: NAME OF ATTENDEE  EMAIL ADDRESS 

Ankerdata Hospitality Ian Lumsden hotel-6@ankerdata.com  

Ankerdata Hospitality Eben Marais hotel-6@ankerdata.com  

Aquacello Illana Kruger illana@aquacello.co.za  

Aquacello Leanne Bredenkamp  leanne@aquacello.co.za  

Aquila Private Game Reserve Johan van Schalkwyk  marketing@aquilasafari.com  

Aquila Private Game Reserve Guest marketing@aquilasafari.com  

Bantry Bay All Suite Hotel Yvonne Sigenu yvonne@thebantrybay.com  

Bantry Bay All Suite Hotel Maxwell Magodla yvonne@thebantrybay.com  

Bidvest Prestige Cleaning Hilgard van Wyk hilgard@presclean.co.za  

Bidvest Prestige Cleaning Neal Sewnarain june@presclean.co.za  

Businessentials For Hospitality 
Faried Jones  

Faried.Jones@businessentials.co.za  

Cape Debt Clinic Karin Augustyn karin@capedebtclinic.com  

Cape Town Hospitality Hotel School Siven Pillay 
siven@chefskillsdevelopment.co.za  

Cape Umbrellas Erhardt Van Zyl  evz@capeumbrellas.com  

Cape Umbrellas Paul Thewles evz@capeumbrellas.com  
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Ciro Beverage Solutions Katherine Munro KatherineM@ciro.co.za  

Ciro Beverage Solutions Chantal Moag KatherineM@ciro.co.za  

Citi Shuttles  Doron Falkson doron@citishuttles.co.za  

Colosseum Hotel Leigh Morrison  leigh@colosseum.co.za  

Enelx Chris  Bailey 
christopher.bailey@enel.co.za  

Excellerate Services Johan Bronkhorst Marius.Coetzee@excellerate.co.za 

Excellerate Services Nazeem Fredericks Marius.Coetzee@excellerate.co.za 

Excellerate Services Francis Pieterson Marius.Coetzee@excellerate.co.za 

Exellerate Services  Marius Coetzee Marius.Coetzee@excellerate.co.za  

Fanute Hospitality Charl de Beer  charl@fanute.co.za  

FEDHASA Cape Rema Wiese rema@fedhasa.co.za  

FEDHASA Cape David Heuvel davidh@fedhasa.co.za  

Glass and Allied Industries  Sinclair Broadhurst broadhurstsinclair@gmail.com  

Hotel Verde Nicole Cupido  marketing@hotelverde.com  

Hotel Verde Bridget Thomas marketing@hotelverde.com  

HotelTronix Pieter Naude herlo@hoteltronix.co.za  

HotelTronix Herlo de Lange herlo@hoteltronix.co.za  
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IVTM Jacques Fourie Jacques.Fourie@inhousevtm.com  

IVTM James Demore Jacques.Fourie@inhousevtm.com  

IVTM Jane  Jacques.Fourie@inhousevtm.com  

IVTM Brendon  Jacques.Fourie@inhousevtm.com  

Khayalitsha Cookies  Renee De Sousa  saleswc@kcco.co.za  

Lagoon Beach Hotel Andre Turnbull gm@lagoonbeachhotel.co.za 

Lagoon Beach Hotel Nomfundo Kala salesmanager@lagoonbeachhotel.co.za  

Merieux NutriSciences  Megan Smith  megan.smith@mxns.com  

Merieux NutriSciences  Lulanie Swanepoel  megan.smith@mxns.com  

Munaaz Catering Equipment Anna-Marie Stevens  annamarie@munaaz.co.za  

Munaaz Catering Equipment Henry Cromhout  annamarie@munaaz.co.za  

Peninsula All-Suite Hotel Chris Godenir chrisg@peninsula.co.za  

Pescatech Kim Archer 
 kim@pescatech.co.za  

Pescatech Carissa Schultz  
Carissa@pescatech.co.za  

PMR Hospitality Trish Humby  trish@pmrhospitality.com  

PMR Hospitality Michael Pownall  trish@pmrhospitality.com  

Protea Hotels (Marriott Internat.) Andrew Towns Andrew.Towns@marriott.com 
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Protea Hotels Nicholas Johnson-Robinson    

Radisson Red Hotel Brett Delport  brett.delport@radissonred.com  

Radisson Red Hotel Leonie Andereya leonie.andereya@radissonred.com  

Revenue Net Jaco du Plooy jaco@revnet.co.za  

Revenue Resolutions  Theresa Prins  theresa@revenueresolutions.co.za  

Romatex Home Textiles Richard Campbell-Harris rcharris@romatex.co.za  

Romatex Home Textiles Richard Cornell rcharris@romatex.co.za  

Ruslamere  Val Killian keyaccounts@ruslamere.co.za  

ServiceGurus Shireen Onia shireen@servicegurus.co.za  

Simons Restaurant Dawn Smith dawn@simons.co.za  

Solitaire FreeRange Eggs Charlene Rhode  charlene.solitaire@gmail.com  

Spindel Paul Dimaio paul@spindel.co.za  

Spindel Tashwell  paul@spindel.co.za  

SS Cullinan Garry Reed Neo.Mazibuko@tsogosun.com  

The Tree House Boutique Hotel  Friedrich Schaefer friedrich@lfschaefer.co.za  

The Tree House Boutique Hotel  Cindy Nortje-Basadien reservations@thetreehouseboutiquehotel.co.za  

The Tree House Boutique Hotel  Nikiwe Ntaba reservations@thetreehouseboutiquehotel.co.za  
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Ultreia Consulting Services Monya Krohnert monya@ultreia.co.za  

Varsity College  Doulette Braak dbraak@varsitycollege.co.za  

Vineyard Hotel Donovan Fredericks donovan@vineyard.co.za  

WG Dixion Rudi Refae service@wgdixon.co.za  

WG Dixion Craig P Mallon service@wgdixon.co.za  

Wired Communications Penny Sparrowhawk  penny@wiredcommunications.co.za  

Wired Communications Lana Martens  penny@wiredcommunications.co.za  
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